OAMUNUA
AHapeeBckun
AHTUMNOB
AHTOLLUUH
BykuH
BanyTtuHa
Bacunbko
BopoHkoBa
EpmonuH
Kouemacos
KoBaneHko
Jlncos
MuyyrnHa
CeHaTckas
Ceprees
CopOoKuH
TpudoHoBa
Linpynesa

nmA

Anekcen
ApTtem
AnekcaHgp
ApTem
Upa
OkcaHa
Jlepa
Bans
MwuTa
Buka
Hukuta
AHs

AHs
Ouma
Butanuk
HaTtawa
Hacta

TENE®OH
89 609 990 001

89876543212
89601236956
89102653965
89607851246
89102569871
89021548963
89605691534
89021359873
89042569132
89104152367
89045692138
89605698741
89601956356
89041874965
89106325478
89601354862

13
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13

AATA POXOEHUA

12.03.1995
28.04.1996
16.02.1996
15.03.1995
16.04.1995
30.01.1995
01.09.1995
01.04.1995
28.04.1996
30.04.1995
06.07.1995
25.09.1995
21.06.1995
11.08.1996
23.02.1995
12.08.1996
31.01.1995






MHTEPECHI
cobaku
XOKKeN
yTeHue
cnopT
KUHO
My3blka
KUHO
rpebns
AHITIMACKUI A3bIK
backeTbon
dyTbon
yTeHue
WHTEpPHET
KOMMboTEP
cnopT
KUHO
WHTEpPHET



BO3PACT
13
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13



